MECO MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS
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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

DIRECTORATE OF RESEARCH AND GRADUATE TRAINING

ADMISSIONS, 2012/2013 ACADEMIC YEAR

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS AND MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

RegNo

2012/HD06/414U
2012/HD06/407U
2012/HD06/426U
2012/HD06/425U
2012/HD06/413U
2012/HD06/412U
2012/HD06/418U
2012/HD06/415U
2012/HD06/422T
2012/HD06/410U
2012/HD06/423U
2012/HD06/419U
2012/HD06/2552U
2012/HD06/408U
2012/HD06/411U
2012/HD06/420U
2012/HD06/416U
2012/HD06/427X
2012/HD06/421U
2012/HD06/409U
2012/HD06/424U
2012/HD06/417U

Student No

208011521
207000680
204017076
207000826
204011844
212002966
212003032
212002992
212003065
201003825
202006484
204011997
208000617
205017605
208012154
212003054
201005635
212003146
208000575
212002292
206000995
208001454

Student Names

BABI Peter Claver
BABYENDA Peter
DDUNGU Adrian Bwanika
EDASU Erasmus
KAKEETO James

KATO Kepha
LUTWAMA Christopher
MAGARA Siragi Luyima
MAREGELI Neema
MPAKA Jacob
MUBANGIZI Henry
MUTAI Rajab
NABUKEERA Juliet
NAMATOVU Cissy
NAMBUYA Janet
NTALE Asuman Muzee
OBOI Richard

SAYKA Mulbah
SEBUKEERA Hennery
SSEKIBAALA Daaki Sadat
TUMUSIIME Pauphalias
TURYAMUREBA Medard

Gender Nationality

Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Tanzanian
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
LIBERIAN
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
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